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2023 -2024 Steel Plate
Schedule

Setup on Sunday mornings is at 8:30 AM (gloves recommended)

Shooters safety meeting 8:45 ( Mandatory if shooting)
Friday Night Matches setup begins at 6:00 PM

Sunday 11/5/23

Sunday 11/19/23
Sunday 12/3/23
Friday Night 12/8/23 Pistol Caliber Carbine Match

Sunday 12/17/23

Sunday 12/31/23

Sunday 1/14/24

Sunday. 1/28/24

Friday Night 2/2/24 New Steel Shooter Introduction
Sunday 2/11/24

Sunday 2/25/24

Sunday 3/10/24

Friday Night 3/15/24 USPSA Classifier
Sunday 3/24/24

Sunday 4/17/24 B.U.G Match ( backup gun)

Sunday Morning Shoots are 5% for members and 10$ for Nonmembers

PCC, USPSA CLASSIFIER, and BUG GUN Matches are 5% per gun

Rimfire and Centerfire Pistol Calibers, No Magnum Calibers, No 5.7mm

Questions ?7?7?
Contact Myles Gomes
Email /| Myles.gomes@yahoo.com
Text /| 401-282-8051




